Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOSHILLS
Weekly Activity Summary

8/3/2015 — 8/9/2015 ﬁ"'
™ ) il

LOS ALTOS HILLS

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY |

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

On 7/29, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s) used the
8/3 L5 Identity Theft victim’s personal information to invest in a company without the victim's
permission for an unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

Between 4:00 PM on 7/31 and 6:45 AM on 8/3, unknown suspect(s) entered
a residential construction site in the 27000 block of Altamont Road by
8/3 L3 Commercial Burglary cutting the lock on the gate of the chain link fence surrounding the property.
The unknown suspect(s) also cut the lock of a trailer on the property and
took assorted power tools for a total loss of about $3,485.

Between 9:30 AM and 6:30 PM, unknown suspect(s) hit and knocked over
8/4 L3 Vandalism the garbage cans and mailbox of a residence in the 12000 block of Foothill
Lane. The total amount of damage is unknown.

8/7 L4 Injury Collision Occurred at 2:20 PM at Altamont Lane and Altamont Road.
EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT  NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
VIOLATION OF
RESTRAINING
ORDER
8/54_220815 L1 15-220-0197 273.6 CATHARINE CT @ DONELSON PL NO REPORT

DISTURBANCES
8/7/2015 L1 15-219-0321 415 ROBLE VENENO LN @ CONCEPCION RD NO REPORT



16:26
8/8/2015
22:21
8/8/2015
22:38
8/8/2015
22:43

8/5/2015
21:00

8/3/2015
9:07
8/3/2015
18:00
8/6/2015
19:07
8/8/2015
8:10

8/3/2015
11:13
8/3/2015
15:51
8/3/2015
16:05
8/3/2015
16:46
8/3/2015
16:49
8/4/2015
11:25
8/4/2015
14:48

L2

L2

L2

L2

L1

L1

L1

L3

L1

L3

L3

L1

L1

L3

L4

15-220-0446

15-220-0452

15-220-0457

15-217-0434

15-215-0099

15-215-0365

15-218-0403

15-220-0095

15-215-0162

15-215-0312

15-215-0316

15-215-0337

15-215-0339

15-216-0168

15-216-0278

415P

415M

415pP

TRESPASSING
602

PHONE THE
OFFICE

1021

1021

1021

1021

ALARM CALLS
1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

PRINCESS ELLEENA CT @ MAGDALENA RD
SUMMERHILL AV @ MAGDALENA AV

SUMMERHILL AV @ VALLEY VIEW DR

ST NICHOLAS SCHOOL/ EL MONTERD @ O
KEEFE LN

7111
71L1
81L1

PAGE MILL RD @ MOON LN

ALTO VERDE LN @ CONCEPCION RD
MIR MIROU DR @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
AMHERST CT @ LIDDICOAT DR
LA PALOMA RD @ MAURER LN
MANUELLA RD @ ROBB RD
NATOMA RD @ SIMON LN

ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD @ MOODY RD

NO REPORT

DUPLICATE EVENT

DUPLICATE EVENT

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM



8/4/2015
15:14
8/4/2015
15:45
8/4/2015
16:01
8/4/2015
23:17
8/4/2015
23:20
8/6/2015
11:42
8/6/2015
22:10
8/7/2015
15:37
8/7/2015
16:54
8/7/2015
19:42
8/7/2015
20:10
8/7/2015
20:12
8/8/2015
12:07
8/9/2015
3:38

8/7/2015
18:07

8/5/2015
11:58

L3

L5

L5

L1

L1

L3

L1

L1

L3

L3

L3

L3

L3

L3

L4

L1

15-216-0298

15-216-0319

15-216-0330

15-216-0499

15-216-0502

15-218-0189

15-218-0480

15-219-0292

15-219-0337

15-219-0428

15-219-0443

15-219-0447

15-220-0186

15-221-0061

15-219-0370

15-217-0149

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A>AC

1033A

1033A > AC

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

1033A

PEDESTRIAN
sTOP

1095

TRAFFIC
HAZARDS

1125

DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
LOMITA LINDA CT @ FERNHILL DR
LOMITA LINDA CT @ FERNHILL DR

LA CRESTA DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
LA CRESTA DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD
W FREMONT RD @ LENNOX WY
STANFORD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILLRD

LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILLRD

FOOTHILL COLLEGE/EL MONTE RD @
STONEBROOK DR

MOODY RD @ ELENA RD

PURISSIMA RD @ MINORCA CT

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

DUPLICATE EVENT

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

DUPLICATE EVENT

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

CITATION ISSUED

NO REPORT



8/8/2015
17:49
8/8/2015
18:51

8/3/2015
20:35

8/3/2015
6:56
8/3/2015
7:02
8/3/2015
23:35
8/4/2015
11:42
8/4/2015
12:01
8/4/2015
12:13
8/5/2015
10:51
8/5/2015
11:08
8/5/2015
11:27
8/5/2015
14:28
8/5/2015
14:59
8/5/2015
15:15
8/5/2015
15:32
8/5/2015

L3

L4

L3

L4

L4

L3

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L3

L3

L3

L3
L4

15-220-0321

15-220-0348

15-215-0417

15-215-0063

15-215-0066

15-215-0479

15-216-0181

15-216-0195

15-216-0203

15-217-0121

15-217-0130

15-217-0138

15-217-0221

15-217-0234

15-217-0240

15-217-0252
15-217-0301

1125

1125

SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE

1154

VEHICLE STOPS

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195
1195

PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280

ALTAMONT RD @ MOODY RD

PAGE MILL RD @ COUNTRY WY

MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD

MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD

PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280

PAGE MILL RD @ EL CAMINO REAL

PAGE MILL RD @ OLD PAGE MILL RD

FOOTHILL EX @ PAGE MILL RD

W FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD

W FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN

ROBLEDA RD @ CICERONI LN

PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



16:44
8/5/2015
17:56
8/5/2015
18:23
8/5/2015
18:27
8/5/2015
18:40
8/5/2015
18:52
8/5/2015
19:26
8/5/2015
19:33
8/6/2015
13:04
8/6/2015
13:18
8/6/2015
14.07
8/6/2015
18:26
8/6/2015
18:34
8/7/2015
13:31
8/7/2015
13:49
8/7/2015
16:14
8/7/2015
16:45
8/7/2015
17:27
8/7/2015
17:57
8/7/2015

L4

L4

L1

L3

L4

L1

L1

L1

L1

L3

L3

L2

L1

L1

L4

L4

L4

L4
L4

15-217-0346

15-217-0362

15-217-0363

15-217-0373

15-217-0377

15-217-0396

15-217-0398

15-218-0226

15-218-0234

15-218-0255

15-218-0383

15-218-0386

15-219-0224

15-219-0234

15-219-0310

15-219-0333

15-219-0349

15-219-0361
15-219-0425

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195
1195

MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
ROBLEDA RD @ ELENARD
ALTAMONT RD @ MOODY RD
ELENA RD @ PURISSIMA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ HORSESHOE LN
BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
FHC/ EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
HY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
W FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN
W FREMONT RD @ LA PALOMA RD
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
MOODY RD @ ELENA RD
MOODY RD @ TEPA WY

MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



19:36
8/7/2015
20:17
8/7/2015
20:36
8/7/2015
20:46
8/7/2015
21:01
8/7/2015
21:14
8/7/2015
21:30
8/8/2015
16:52
8/9/2015
0:26
8/9/2015
10:39
8/9/2015
21:33

8/6/2015
11:17
8/8/2015
19:09

8/5/2015
18:05

8/6/2015
15:01

L3

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L2

L2

L1

L1

L1

L5

L3

L1

15-219-0450

15-219-0456

15-219-0461

15-219-0474

15-219-0483

15-219-0495

15-220-0294

15-221-0007

15-221-0138

15-221-0384

15-218-0170

15-220-0355

15-217-0351

15-218-0275

1195 PAGE MILL RD @ CHRISTOPHERS LN
1195 MANDOLI DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
1195 W FREMONT RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
1195 DEER CREEK RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
1195 ARASTRADERO RD @ OLD TRACE RD
1195 ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
1195 FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
1195 FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
1195 PAGE MILL RD @ EL CAMINO REAL
1195 FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
PARKING
VIOLATIONS
22500 RHUS RIDGE RD @ BASSETT LN
22500 CAMINO HERMOSO @ RAVENSBURY AV
RECKLESS
DRIVING
23103 LA BARRANCA RD @ ELENARD

MISDEMEANOR
WARRANT

6M GRANT AV @ BIRCH ST

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED



8/3/2015
14:07
8/6/2015
12:34

8/7/2015
21:02

8/4/2015
14:49

8/3/2015
14:31
8/4/2015
10:29
8/4/2015
16:26
8/4/2015
18:26
8/4/2015
19:26
8/6/2015
8:03
8/7/2015
8:06
8/7/2015
12:30
8/7/2015

L3

L1

L1

L2

L1

L1

L1

L3

L1

L2

L2

L1
L4

15-215-0259

15-218-0211

15-219-0475

15-216-0281

15-215-0272

15-216-0140

15-216-0345

15-216-0401

15-216-0417

15-218-0079

15-219-0079

15-219-0193
15-219-0258

9-1-1
ABANDONED
CALLS

911CEL

911ABN

ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT

ATC

BEAT
INFORMATION

BTINFO

INFORMATION
ONLY

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO
INFO

DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ JOHN MARTHENS LN

NORMANDY LN @ O KEEFE LN

HY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD

SNELL CT @ SNELL LN

WATSON CT @ E BAYSHORE RD

PAGE MILL RD @ HY 280 **POSS 23152**

PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD

FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280

FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
ALTAMONT RD @ MOODY RD

9-1-1 ABANDONED

9-1-1 ABANDONED

NO REPORT

INFORMATION
GIVEN

INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION



14:21
8/7/2015
14:27
8/8/2015
1:56
8/8/2015
9:20

8/3/2015
17:48
8/9/2015
21:54

8/4/2015
21:25
8/8/2015
21:51
8/8/2015
22:19
8/9/2015
18:46

8/5/2015
12:18
8/7/2015
16:40
8/8/2015
13:16

L1

L2

L3

L1

L3

L4

L6

L2

L1

L2

L3

L3

15-219-0262

15-220-0041

15-220-0110

15-215-0357

15-221-0395

15-216-0465

15-220-0424

15-220-0443

15-221-0312

15-217-0162

15-219-0332

15-220-0217

INFO

INFO

INFO

PATROL CHECKS
PATCK

PATCK

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR

SUSCIR

SUSCIR

SUSCIR

WELFARE
CHECKS

WELCK

WELCK

WELCK

MANDOLI DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ WINDSOR CT

LA PALOMA RD @ MAURER LN

SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ STIRRUP WY

BYRNE PRESERVE/ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK
MOUNTAIN

W LOYOLA DR @ EASTBROOK AV

MAGDALENA AV @ PRINCESS ELLEENA CT

FREMONT HILLS COUNTRY CLUB/VISCAINO PL
@ VIS

HY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

DUPLICATE EVENT

INFORMATION
GIVEN

AID TO PALO ALTO
PD

COMPLETE

COMPLETE



